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OVS Financial Literacy Training - A one day training to assist fiscal program leaders with OVS financial
requirements, standards and procedures.

Manhattan — Monday, December 5, 2016

Hauppauge — Tuesday, December 6, 2016

Albany — Tuesday, December 13, 2016

Binghamton — Wednesday, December 14, 2016

Rochester — Thursday, December 15, 2016
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How to Develop a Strategic Plan - A one day training to assist program leaders with short term and
long term agency and program strategic planning.

o Manhattan — Tuesday, February 7, 2017

o Hauppauge —Wednesday, February 8, 2017

o Albany —Tuesday, February 14, 2017

o Binghamton — Wednesday, February 15, 2017

o Rochester — Thursday, February 16, 2017

Victim Assistance Boot Camp - A two day introduction training for victim advocates on basic victim
rights strategies, trauma informed care, self-care and victim services technical assistance.
o Manhattan — Monday & Tuesday, May 1-2, 2017
Hauppauge — Wednesday & Thursday, May 3-4, 2017
Albany — Monday & Tuesday, May 8-9, 2017
Binghamton — Wednesday & Thursday, May 10-11, 2017
Rochester — Monday & Tuesday, May 15-16, 2017
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How to Conduct an Evaluation — A one day training to assist program leaders with the development and
implementation of program evaluations.
o Albany —Tuesday, June 6, 2017
Binghamton — Wednesday, June 7, 2017
Rochester — Thursday, June 8, 2017
Manhattan — Tuesday, June 20, 2017
Hauppauge — Wednesday, June 21, 2017
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Detailed information, including registration guidelines, will be announced 6-8 weeks before each scheduled date.
NYS Office of Victim Services will cover all costs associated with participation in each training.
Training dates and topics are tentative and subject to change.
For more information, please contact Blake Kush at blake.kush@ovs.ny.gov or (518) 485-2761.
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